KENTUCKY ALL-STATE POINTS REPORT GIRLS
2024 Season

Coach in Charge:
Cell Phone: 606-307-1938

Event Name:
Host School:

Golf Course:

Woodson Bend Resort Girls Golf Invitational

Wayne County

Woodson Bend Resort Golf Course

Grant Clark

E-Mail: grant.clark@wayne.kyschools.us

Date:

Boys/Girls:

Number of Scorecards:
Max. Course Yardage:
*Yardage Played:
*Course Total Par:

7/29/2024

G

40

5800

5440

72

*Value can only be entered on scorecard page.

Top 15 Results
o (=]
+ e -
(=} [=2] [=2]
© n <
Name and Grade Region School Score - |l | o
s | 3|3
i= = i=
**1. Malainey Dobbs 12th 10 Wayne County 77 100 [ 90 | 80
2. Madaline Butcher 11th 10 Pulaski County 89 90 80 70
3. Abby Reagan 10th 10 Wayne County 92 80 | 70 60
4. Catherine Wright 10th Russell County 93 70 | 60 50
5. Carleen Meyers 10th Russell County 95 65 | 55 45
6. Carly Shearer 10th Russell County 96 60 | 50 | 40
7. Ansley Mounce 12th 10 Pulaski Southwestern 97 55 | 45 | 35
8. Morgan Mounce 12th 10 Pulaski Southwestern 98 50 | 40 | 3p
9. Aysia Brock 10th 9 Madison Southern 100 45 | 35 | 25
10. Ella Baker 8th 10 North Laurel 107 40 [ 30 | 20
11. Lilly Chestnut 10th 10 North Laurel 107 35
12. Harper Clark 9th 10 Wayne County 107 30
13. Hailiey Allen 10th Madison Southern 107
14, Whitley Combs 10th Richmond Model 109
15. Madi Campbell 10th Casey County 110
** Hole-by-hole playoffs must be conducted for first place individual only.
** * SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS * * *
1. All pages of this form must be filled in completely.
2. This form must be completed and saved as an excel file only . Hand written or pdf forms will not be accepted.
3. You must attach team and individual results for the entire field. Be sure to enter team results on page 3.

4 Form and full field results must be e-mailed to the address listed below within 2_days of event completion.



mailto:grant.clark@wayne.kyschools.us

> Kentucky
Junior Towr EEDEILEE
page 1
Team Results o | o
+ ¥
3|32
School Name Region Score - | o | &
**1, Wayne County 10 389 100 | 90 | 8o
2. Russell County 4 394 9 | 80 | 70
3. Pulaski Southwestern 10 415 80 | 70 | 60
4. North Laurel 10 449 70 | 60 | 50
5. Richmond Model 9 481 65 | 55 [ 45
6. Casey County 4 500 60 | 50 [ 40
7. Pulaski County 10 536 55 | 45 | 35
8. 50 | 40 [ 30
9. 45 | 35 | 925
10. 40 | 30 | 20
1. 35
12. 30
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23,
24,
25,




page 3



Scorecard Information

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 |10 | 11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16

3 Par | 4 | 4 | 3 | 4 | 4| 3|5 |4 |5 |4 |5 ]| 4] 4]4]|3]|a4

Yardage | 335 | 306 | 131 | 301 | 320 | 108 | 492 | 268 | 403 | 370 | 464 | 283 | 346 | 320 | 133 | 315

#ERROR!

Tier **|nstructions***

3

1. Yardage values must be directly entered into the above scorecard.

2. Yardage total will automatically transfer to "yardage played" field on the previous page.

3. Yardage can not be entered directly into the yardage played field.

5 |8 |8 |S [Tierd 39-30

w
(3]

w
o

N
(&)

N
o




page 2

0€-6¢ ¥ 491l

70
60
50
40

35
30
25
20







17 | 18 | Total
3 5 72
108 | 437 | 5440










