KENTUCKY ALL-STATE POINTS REPORT GIRLS 2024 Season

Event Name:	Woodson Bend Resort Girls Golf Invitational
Host School:	Wayne County
Golf Course:	Woodson Bend Resort Golf Course
Coach in Charge:	Grant Clark
Cell Phone:	606-307-1938
E-Mail:	grant.clark@wayne.kyschools.us

Date:	7/29/2024
Boys/Girls:	G
Number of Scorecards:	40
Max. Course Yardage:	5800
*Yardage Played:	5440
*Course Total Par:	72
· · · · · · ·	

*Value can only be entered on scorecard page.

<u>Top 15 Results</u>						59-50	9-40
Name and Grade		<u>Region</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>	Tier 1 60+	Tier 2 5	Tier 3 49
**1.	Malainey Dobbs 12th	10	Wayne County	77	100	90	80
2.	Madaline Butcher 11th	10	Pulaski County	89	90	80	70
3.	Abby Reagan 10th	10	Wayne County	92	80	70	60
4.	Catherine Wright 10th	4	Russell County	93	70	60	50
5.	Carleen Meyers 10th	4	Russell County	95	65	55	45
6.	Carly Shearer 10th	4	Russell County	96	60	50	40
7.	Ansley Mounce 12th	10	Pulaski Southwestern	97	55	45	35
8.	Morgan Mounce 12th	10	Pulaski Southwestern	98	50	40	30
9.	Aysia Brock 10th	9	Madison Southern	100	45	35	25
10.	Ella Baker 8th	10	North Laurel	107	40	30	20
11.	Lilly Chestnut 10th	10	North Laurel	107	35		
12.	Harper Clark 9th	10	Wayne County	107	30		
13.	Hailiey Allen 10th	9	Madison Southern	107			
14.	Whitley Combs 10th	9	Richmond Model	109			
15.	Madi Campbell 10th	4	Casey County	110			

** Hole-by-hole playoffs must be conducted for first place individual only.

* * * SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS * * *

1. All pages of this form must be filled in completely.

2. This form must be completed and saved as an excel file only. Hand written or pdf forms will not be accepted.

3. You must attach team and individual results for the entire field. Be sure to enter team results on page 3.

4 *Form and full field results* must be e-mailed to the address listed below within 2 *days* of event completion.





page 1

School Name Region Score Image: Score <thimage: score<="" th=""> <thimage: score<="" th=""> <th< th=""><th></th><th></th><th>Tear</th><th><u>m Results</u></th><th></th><th>+09</th><th>59-50</th><th>49-40</th></th<></thimage:></thimage:>			Tear	<u>m Results</u>		+09	59-50	49-40
**1. Wayne County 10 389 300 90 80 2. Russell County 4 394 394 80 70 60 3. Pulaski Southwestern 10 449 415 80 70 60 50 4. North Laurel 10 449 65 55 45 6. Casey County 4 500 55 45 50 40 30 20 9. 10 536 55 45 35 50 40 30 20 9. 10 536 50 40 30 20 11 35 12 30 14 35 25 10 35 12 30 10 10 35 12 10 14 30 20 11 13 14 10 10 13 10 <t< th=""><th></th><th>School Name</th><th><u>Region</u></th><th></th><th><u>Score</u></th><th>-</th><th>2</th><th>e</th></t<>		School Name	<u>Region</u>		<u>Score</u>	-	2	e
2. Russell County 4 3. Pulaski Southwestern 10 4. North Laurel 10 5. Richmond Model 9 6. Casey County 4 7. Pulaski County 4 9. 500 5. Richmond Model 9 9. 60 9. 500 5. Casey County 4 10 536 50 40 30 55 4. 500 50 40 30 55 4. 500 50 40 30 45 35 5 10. 5 11. 10 12. 10 13. 11 14. 11 15. 11 16. 11 17. 12 18. 11 19. 11 12. 11 13. 11 14. 11 15.	**1.	Wayne County	10		389			
3. Pulaski Southwestern 10 4. North Laurel 10 5. Richmond Model 9 6. Casey County 4 7. Pulaski County 10 5. Richmond Model 9 9 500 6. Casey County 10 7. Pulaski County 10 9.					 			
4. North Laurel 10 10 449 70 60 50 5. Richmond Model 9 481 65 55 45 6. Casey County 4 500 536 60 50 40 7. Pulaski County 10 536 55 45 35 8.					 			
5. Richmond Model 9 4 500 65 55 45 6. Casey County 10 536 50 40 30 55 45 35 8.	4.	North Laurel	10		 449	70	60	
6. Casey County 4 500 60 50 40 7. Pulaski County 10 536 55 45 35 8.	5.	Richmond Model	9		 481	65	55	
7. Pulaski County 10 536 55 45 35 8.	6.	Casey County	4		 500	60	50	
8.	7.	Pulaski County	10		 536	55	45	
10. 40 30 20 11. 30 35 30 12. 30 1 30 1 13. 1 1 1 1 1 14. 1 1 1 1 1 1 15. 16. 1	8.				 	50	40	
11.	9.					45	35	25
12.	10.					40	30	20
13.	11.				 	35		
14.	12.					30		
15.	13.							
16.	14.							
17.	15.				 			
18.	16.				 			
19.	17.				 			
20.	18.				 			
21.	19.				 			
22.	20.				 			
23.					 			
24.					 			
	23.				 			
25					 			
	25.				 			

page 3

Scorecard Information

#ERF		
Tie		
	3	
39-30		
Tier 4		
70		
60		
50		
40		
35		
30		
25		
20		

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Par	4	4	3	4	4	3	5	4	5	4	5	4	4	4	3	4
Yardage	335	306	131	301	320	108	492	268	403	370	464	283	346	320	133	315

Instructions

1. Yardage values must be directly entered into the above scorecard.

2. Yardage total will automatically transfer to "yardage played" field on the previous page.

3. Yardage can not be entered directly into the yardage played field.

39-30	
Tier 4 3	
70	
60	
50	
40	
35	
30	
25	
20	



17	18	Total
3	5	72
108	437	5440